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Are you involved in deciding which members of staff are the two to six keyholders to
the secure room and secure storage facility?

Did your experience a shortage of invigilators in your centre during the summer 2022
exam series?

In summer 2022, did you receive requests from staff, parents or candidates for
separate invigilation due to anxiety/nervousness about exams?
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slido



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/2)

How long has your exams officer been in the
role in your centre?

Since September 2022
G 26 %

Since March 2022
G 11 %

Since September 2021
G 16 %

Before September 2021
G £/ %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/2)

For how long have you been responsible for
examinations within your centre?

Since September 2022
G G2 %

Since September 2021
G 20 %

Since September 2019
G 9 %

Pre-September 2019
G 10 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/2)

Have you had sight of your centre's JCQ
inspection report from the summer 2022 exam
series?

Yes
G 52 99

No
Gy 39 0

Our centre did not receive a JCQ centre inspection during the
summer 2022 exam series

G 10 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/2)

Have the roles/responsibilities between the
SENCO and exams officer been defined in
relation to access arrangements?

Yes
Gl 05 9%

No
12 %

[ don't know
23 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/2)

Who is responsible for the creation of exams-
related policies?

A member of the senior leadership team/Me

Ny 15 %

The exams officer
G 29 9%

A range of centre staff depending on the policy
G 26 %
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Survey (2/2)

Who approves/signs off exams-related policies
within your centre?

Governors
Gy 41 %

Head of centre
Gl 04 %

A member of the senior leadership team
G 36 %

The exams officer
G 10 %

Other member(s) of staff
® 1%
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/2)
Does your centre accept private candidates?

Yes
G 29 %

No
G /1 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/2)
Are you involved in the dissemination of exam-
related information to students in your centre?

Yes

G O 2 %

No
8 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Are you involved in deciding which members of
staff are the two to six keyholders to the secure
room and secure storage facility?

Yes

) 67 %

No
33 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Did your experience a shortage of invigilators in
your centre during the summer 2022 exam
series?

Yes

) 69 %

No
G 29 9%

[ don't know
® 1%
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Multiple-choice poll

In summer 2022, did you receive requests from
staff, parents or candidates for separate
invigilation due to anxiety/nervousness about

exams?

Yes

D 04 %

No
6 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/2)

Are ALL cases of suspected malpractice reported
to the relevant awarding body(s)?

Yes

Ny B4 %

No
G 16 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/2)

Would you agree that robust processes are in
place in your centre to prevent and identify
malpractice?

Yes

D O3 %

No
7 %
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